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EXAMINATION CIRCULAR NO. 2023/707

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Examination of May 2023

SEMESTER-VI (2020 Pattern) (Regular)

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BBA20602 Global Business Environment 15-05-2023 Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BBA20603 Business Policy and Strategy 16-05-2023 | Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

BBA20604FIN Ban.kln.g and Financial

Institution
BBA20604HR Fundamentals of Strategic
Human Resource Management | 17.05.2023 | Wednesday |  10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BBA20604IB Export Import Documentation
and Procedures
BBA20604MKT | Marketing of Services
BBA20605FIN | Project Appraisal & Finance
terrational RF; Ao 18-05-2023 | Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BBA20605I8 Btz
Framework
BBA20605MKT | Social Media Marketing
BBA20606 Project 19-05-2023 Friday 10.00 am onwards

SEMESTER-V (2020 Pattern) (Backlog)

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BBA20502 Business Law 19-05-2023 Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BBA20503 Research Methodology 20-05-2023 Saturday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

- : o
BBA20504FIN Introduction to Financia
Markets
BBA20504HR Training and Development 92-05-2023 Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BBA20504!B International Relations
BBA20504MKT | Retail Marketing
BBA20505FIN Taxation
lo Relation
BBA20505HR inn;ga f;eft ells
Int gt. Banking and 23-05-2023 Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BEAOBOSIB. - | ol B tE
Finance

BBA20505MKT | Advertising & Sales Promotion

BEAZOSOE - | ui<ESment nfarmatlon 24-05-2023 | Wednesday |  10.30 am to 12.30 pm

System




SEMESTER-1V (2020 Pattern) (Backlog)

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BBA20402 Human Resource Management | 19-05-2023 | Friday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BBA20403 International Business 20-05-2023 | Saturday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BBA20404 Financial Management 22-05-2023 | Monday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BBA20405 (EA) | EMterPrise Analysis - Desk 23-05-2023 | Tuesday | 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm

Research
BBA20405 (FL) Foreign Language - German |V 23-05-2023 | Tuesday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BBA20406 Wperaans SRR IEhdIn 24-05-2023 | Wednesday | 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm

Management

SEMESTER-III (2020 Pattern) (Backlog)

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BBA20302 Macro-Economics 25-05-2023 | Thursday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BBA20303 Marketing Management 26-05-2023 | Friday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BBA20304 Management Accounting 27-05-2023 | Saturday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BBA20305(FL) Foreign Language - llI 29-05-2023 | Monday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BBA20305(WES) S:;’rf’c‘)’r'riltiif;;srlgrfsorid 30-05-2023 | Tuesday | 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BBA20306 E”;reelzfr';‘:rfhip 31-05-2023 | Wednesday | 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
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